18660	Vol.m90 Page 15969
Contrare Title	
Encago Intel MTC 22690 BARGAIN AND SALE DEED - ST	
요즘 여기 가장 것이 가려야 할 것이 가 많다. 것이 것이 것 같아요. 말 수 있다. 가 가 가 있는 것이 가 있다. 것이 가 있는 것이 가 있다. 같이 가 있는 것이 가 있는 것이 가 있는 것이 같이 없다. 같이 같이 있는 것이 같이 없는 것이 같이 없는 것이 같이 없는 것이 같이 없는 것이 않은 것이 없는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 않는 것이 않이 않는 것이 있 것이 않는 것이 않이 않이 않이 않 않? 않 않이 않이 않이 않이 않이 않이 않? 않이 않	
MID OIL COMPANY, an Oregon Corporation	
DETDE OF OREGON STATIONS, I	INC., an Oregon corporation
Grantor, conveys to	
Grantee, the following described real property:	
All that portion of Section 12, Townshi the Willamette Meridian, in the County	
more particulary Beginning at a point 16 feet West of a North quarter corner of Section 12, To of the Willamette Meridian; thence Wes corner of property described in Book 1 recorded May 29, 1945; thence South to Southeasterly following the North bank South of the point of beginning; then	a point 1317.36 feet West of the bwnship 41 South, Range 10 East at 120 feet to the Northeast 176 at page 513, Deed Records, o Lost River; thence
beginning.	and the second sec
This instrument will not allow use of the property described use laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this property should check with the appropriate city or county pl The true consideration for this conveyance is \$.4.2.1.130.1. ORS 93.030*).	OO (Here comply with the requirements of
MID.OIL.COMPANY TO Oragon.cororation	
BY:	ATE OF OREGON, County of Multhomah)ss. Mey 25, 1990 Personally appeared John Weincken and who, being duly sworn, who being duly sworn, deputhent the former is Ares
STATE OF OREGON.) SS.	Men 25, 1990 and to h and
County of , 19	Personally appeared John Weinchen who, being duly sworn,
Personally appeared the above named	ab for bimcelf and not one for the other, did say that the tables in the
JR e	secretary of the MI CO II CO Manuel
ment to be wountary doctand we an	nd each of them acknowledged sale 3: 317 2
Before me: de	eed. Before me:
	When ball VION
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon
My commission of the	My commission expires: 7999
 If the consideration consists of or includes other property or value, add the folk "The actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given of the property o	lowing: or promised which is part of the whole consideration (indicate which)".
"The actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given	
	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
Grantor's Name and Address	Filed for record at request of:
Duido of Oregon Stations. Inc	Mountain Title Co. on this <u>9th</u> day of <u>Aug.</u> A.D., 19 <u>90</u>
	at of Deeds Page
Grantee's Name and Address	in Vol. <u>M90</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Lugs
After recording return to: Douglas, Dickey, & Lynch/Cinda, Conroy	By Dauling Mullinslase Dep
P.O. BOX 402	Fee, \$28.00
Salem, Oregon	
Lintil a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the follow	
ing address. Douglas, Dickey. & Lynch/Cinda.Conroy P.O. Box.469 Solom. Oregon97308	
Name, Address, Zip	